Creating a better future for You

MSCS35 Al/Cu 6-35mm?2 1kV 2xAl. screw SB connector Joint kit

SKU

EAN

Color

Wire material
Cross-section min. (mm?2)
Cross-section max. (mm2)
Input wire min. (mm?2)
Input wire max. (mm2)
Nominal voltage (V)

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)
Certification

CN8 code

Package quantity (pcs)
Package width (mm)
Package length (mm)

Package height (mm)

MSCS0352A00

4744397023841

Black

Al/Cu

6

1000

120

800

65

360

EN 50393

85359000

—_

120

800

65
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